Fuzzy's Taco Shop Menu

https://menuweb.menu
5835 SE 15th St, Midwest City, United States
+14059313389 - https:/lfuzzystacoshop.com/locations/oklahoma/midwest-city/

The restaurant from Midwest City offers 173 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$11.7. Fuzzy's Taco Shop in Midwest City, OK, is a vibrant American eatery known for its impressive average
rating of 4.3 stars. This week, the restaurant will be open from 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM, inviting you to come and
savor their delicious offerings, including a variety of vegetarian options. To ensure a seamless dining experience,
don’t hesitate to call ahead and reserve your table at (405) 931-3389. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home?
Fuzzy's Taco Shop is also available for delivery through DoorDash. If you have a favorite dish, we'd love to hear
about it—leave us a review! For similar dining experiences, you might also explore Meiji Experience of Japan
and Wendy's.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.8

Main Courses

NACHOS

Donburi

TEMPURA SHRIMP BOWL $10.8

Breakfast

EGG CHEESE BURRITO $7.2

Salad

GRILLED VEGGIE SALAD $10.6

Sweets
OREO CHURROS $4.8

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE $8.2

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Lunch

ENCHILADA PLATE $13.2

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Starters

CHIPS QUESO

Saucen & Dips

GARLIC SAUCE

Appetizers

BEAN CHEESE NACHOS

Fresh Salads

CARNITAS SALAD

Popular Products
SHREDDED CHICKEN TACO

Favorites
GRILLED SHRIMP QUESADILLA

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Breakfast Tacos

EGG CHEESE TACO

Quesabirria Tacos

QUESABIRRIA TACOS

Platillos / Bowls

BIRRIA BOWL

$7.0

$0.6

$7.2

$10.8

$10.8

$3.6

$9.6

$12.0
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Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

QUESADILLAS

Grilled Veggie Taco

GRILLED VEGGIE TACO

Side Vibes
LATIN-FRIED POTATOES $2.8
FUZZY'S RICE $2.8

Primo Baja Tacos

SPICY CHIMI TACO
SAUCY BRISKET TACO

Chill Drinks
320Z SOUVENIR CUP W/ SODA $3.6
MEXICAN COKE 120Z BOTTLE $2.8
Side Dishes
FLOUR TORTILLA $1.1
SIDE OF SOUR CREAM (2 02) $0.6

CILANTRO LIME RICE

Tacos

SEASONED GROUND BEEF TACO

MIGAS $13.2
BEAN CHEESE TACO

Kids
FAJITA CHICKEN TACO

BEAN CHEESE BURRITO
KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA

Jumbo Burritos
SHREDDED BRISKET BURRITO
FAJITA CHICKEN BURRITO
FAJITA BEEF BURRITO

Fan Favorites
SOPAPILLA BITES

BACON, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO
SHREDDED CHICKEN SALAD
BACON, EGG, CHEESE TACO

Popular Items

GRILLED SHRIMP TACO

TACO PLATE

AVOCADO RANCH DRESSING
BUTTERMILK RANCH DRESSING

Get It Started

CHIPS QUESO WITH
SEASONED GROUND
| BEEF

CHIPS QUESO WITH
CHORIZO

CHIPS ARBOL CHILE SALSA

CHIP DIPPIN' TRIO

Uncategorized

MARGARITA SHRIMP TACO
CHIPS QUESO WITH BIRRIA BEEF

$7.2

$10.8
$10.8
$10.8

$4.8
$7.9
$10.8
$4.0

$13.2

$8.2

$8.2

$4.8

$8.2



Fuzzy's Taco Shop Menu

HOUSE VINAIGRETTE
FAJITA BEEF PLATE
FAJITA CHICKEN PLATE

Kids Menu

$14.4
$14.4

KIDS' GROUND BEEF QUESADILLA $6.6

KIDS' CHICKEN STICKS

KID'S CHEESE NACHOS

KID'S SOPAPILLA BITES

KIDS' OREO CHURROS

KIDS' CARROT STICKS W/ RANCH
KIDS TACO PLATE

Salads
y. FAJITA CHICKEN
'1 SALAD

GRILLED SHRIMP
SALAD

SHREDDED BRISKET SALAD
FAJITA BEEF SALAD

SEASONED GROUND BEEF
SALAD

GRILLED MAHI SALAD
TEMPURA SHRIMP SALAD
TEMPURA MAHI SALAD

Quesadillas
F » SHREDDED CHICKEN
QUESADILLA

' FAJITA BEEF
QUESADILLA

FAJITA CHICKEN QUESADILLA

SHREDDED BRISKET
QUESADILLA

$6.6
$6.6
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2

$10.8

$10.8

$10.8
$10.8

$10.8

$10.8
$10.8
$10.8

$10.8

$10.8
$10.8

$10.8

SEASONED GROUND BEEF
QUESADILLA

TEMPURA SHRIMP QUESADILLA
GRILLED VEGGIE QUESADILLA
CARNITAS QUESADILLA

Baja Tacos

FAJITA BEEF TACO
CALIFORNIA HEAT TACO
TEMPURA MAHI TACO
GRILLED MAHI TACO

FRIED AVOCADO TACO
CARNITAS TACO

Ingredients Used
— REFRIED BEANS

BLACK BEANS

PORK MEAT

CHEESE
BACON
EGG
AVOCADO
BEEF

Extras

\ SIDE OF QUESO (4 02)

SIDE OF GUACAMOLE
(4 0z)

SIDE OF ARBOL CHILE
SALSA (4 02)

SIDE OF CHIPS
SIDE OF AVOCADO SLICES

$10.8

$10.8
$10.6
$10.8

SHREDDED BRISKET TACO
~ TEMPURA SHRIMP TACO

$2.8
$2.8

$2.7

$3.6

$1.8

$1.2
$2.4
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SOFT CORN TORTILLA

SIDE OF PICO DE GALLO (4 02)
SIDE OF SALSA VERDE (2 02)
SIDE OF JALAPENOS (2 0z)

Burritos

SEASONED GROUND
BEEF BURRITO

SHREDDED CHICKEN
BURRITO

GRILLED SHRIMP BURRITO
TEMPURA SHRIMP BURRITO
TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO
CARNITAS BURRITO

GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO
GRILLED MAHI BURRITO
GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL

Nachos

SHREDDED CHICKEN
. NACHOS

SEASONED GROUND
BEEF NACHOS

SHREDDED BRISKET NACHOS
FAJITA BEEF NACHOS

FAJITA CHICKEN NACHOS
GRILLED SHRIMP NACHOS
TEMPURA SHRIMP NACHOS
CARNITAS NACHOS

GRILLED VEGGIE NACHOS

Burrito Bowls

FAJITA CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL
FAJITA BEEF BURRITO BOWL

$1.1
$0.6
$0.6
$0.6

$10.8

$10.8

$10.8
$10.8
$10.8
$10.8
$10.6
$10.8
$10.6

$10.8

$10.8

$10.8
$10.8
$10.8
$10.8
$10.8
$10.8
$10.6

$10.8
$10.8

SHREDDED BRISKET

BURRITO BOWL $10.8

GRILLED SHRIMP

BURRITO BOWL $10.8
SHREDDED CHICKEN BURRITO $10.8
BOWL ’
SEASONED GROUND BEEF $10.8

BURRITO BOWL
FAJITA VEGGIES BURRITO BOWL $10.6
GRILLED MAHI BURRITO BOWL $10.8

CARNITAS BURRITO BOWL $10.8
Family Meals
BREAKFAST TACO $36.0
PACK (10 COUNT) '
REGULAR TACO

FAMILY MEAL SERVES $48.0
46

LARGE TACO FAMILY MEAL

SERVES 6 8 $66.0
LARGE FAJITA FAMILY MEAL $90.0
SERVES 6 8 '
ENCHILADA TRAY (10 PACK) $24.0
CHIPS QUESO PARTY TRAY $30.0
REGULAR FAJITA FAMILY MEAL o) o
SERVES 4 6 '
ENCHILADA FAMILY MEAL 6480
SERVES 4 5 '
FAMILY SALAD SERVES 4 5 $14.4
CHIPS ARBOL CHILE SALSA 6240
PARTY TRAY '

CHIPS GUACAMOLE PARTY TRAY $30.0

Breakfast Whenever
,4 BACON, POTATOES, $8.2
EGG, CHEESE BURRITO

&L CHORIZO, POTATOES, o0,

EGG, CHEESE BURRITO
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CHORIZO, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO $7.9
SHRIMP, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO $8.4
POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $13.2
COMBO PLATE $13.2
FAJITA CHICKEN BEEF

BURRITO $7.9 COMBO PLATE $14.4
BREAKFAST TACO PLATE $13.2 FAJITA SHRIMP PLATE $14.4
CHORIZO, POTATOES, EGG, sa3 FAJITA BEEF SHRIMP COMBO s14.4
CHEESE TACO : PLATE :
CHORIZO, EGG, CHEESE TACO $4.0 FAJITA CHICKEN SHRIMP COMBO

PLATE $14.4
BACON, POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE ¢,
TACO : CHEESE QUESADILLA $7.2
POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE TACO  $4.0 BURRITO
BRISKET, EGG, AND CHEESE TACO $4.3 TACO
SHRIMP, EGG, CHEESE TACO $4.3 ENCHILADA

TACOS
Mexican Dishes BREAKFAST BURRITO
CHILAQUILES $13.2 ENCHILADAS

Fuzzy's Taco Shop

5835 SE 15th St, Midwest City, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 10:00 -21:40
Tuesday 10:00 -21:40
Wednesday 10:00 -21:40
Thursday 10:00 -21:40
Friday 10:00 -21:40
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